Shortlisting Analysis Form

Vacancy:
Candidate name:


Has the candidate indicated that they qualify for a guaranteed interview? 
Essential criteria:


1. 


2.  

3.  


4.


5.  

6.  

Desirable criteria:


1.  


2.  


3.  

Comments:

	


Shortlisting Analysis Summary Sheet

Vacancy:
	Name


	Essential (Max 6)
	Desirable (Max 3)
	Shortlist



	
	
	
	Yes
	No

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	Signed: (All panel members)


Yes / No








